
North Hills 1.0 MG Reservoir Coating Rehabilitation Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance List  
Bid No. 67-22   

• Brenda Penner – Smithco Construction Inc. brenda@smithco.cc 575-894-6161 
• Rylan Edgmon – Smithco Construction Inc. rylan@smithco.cc 575-740-3492 
• Val Joseph – Blastco Texas Inc. val.joseph@tfwarren.com 281-590-3200 
• David Young – Spiess Construction Inc. bids@sccitanks.com 805-937-5859 
• Lance Schulz – Border States lschulz@borderstates.com  
• Warren Morrow – Morrow Inc. bids@morrownm.com 575-526-1178 
• Jenny Gonzalez – Paso Robles Tank Inc. Bids@pasoroblestank.com 951-925-5022 
• Kevin Vann – Tank Pro Inc.  
• Mike Ramirez – Parkhill MRamirez@Parkhill.com 915-543-3336 
• Martin Contreras – Parkhill mcontreras@parkhill.com 915-543-3356 
• Miguel Venegas – El Paso Water mcvenegas@epwater.org 915-621-2049 
• Robert Davidson – El Paso Water rdavidson@epwater.org 915-594-5528 
• Mirtha Solis – El Paso Water msolis@epwater.org 915- 594-5473 
• Luz Holguin – El Paso Water leholguin@epwater.org 915-594-5451 
• Yesenia Martinez – El Paso Water ymartinez@epwater.org 915-594-5686 
• Veronica Garcia – El Paso Water v.garcia@epwater.org 915-594-5677 
• Claudia Lara – El Paso Water clara@epwater.org 915-594-5544 
• Chris Rivas – El Paso Water crivas@epwater.org 915-594-5629 
• Barbara Logan – El Paso Water blogan@epwu.org 915-594-5625 
• Jesus Hernandez – El Paso Water jmhernandezjr@epwater.org 915-594-5639 

mailto:brenda@smithco.cc
mailto:rylan@smithco.cc
mailto:val.joseph@tfwarren.com
mailto:bids@sccitanks.com
mailto:lschulz@borderstates.com
mailto:bids@morrownm.com
mailto:Bids@pasoroblestank.com
mailto:MRamirez@Parkhill.com
mailto:mcontreras@parkhill.com
mailto:mcvenegas@epwater.org
mailto:rdavidson@epwater.org
mailto:msolis@epwater.org
mailto:leholguin@epwater.org
mailto:ymartinez@epwater.org
mailto:v.garcia@epwater.org
mailto:clara@epwater.org
mailto:crivas@epwater.org
mailto:blogan@epwu.org
mailto:jmhernandezjr@epwater.org

